Ozark Figure Skating Club
2024-2025 Event Calendar
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KEY [Jweens:

O Events

Q Qtrly Club Activity

Seminar

O Service Project

Test Session

OPrivate Ice - Test Filming

Related to Christmas Show

CS Group Practice

CS Meeting

JULY

7 Year-Beginning Meeting
8 School Supply Drive Begins
21 School Supply Drive Ends

AUGUST
485 Patrick O'Neil Seminars
9 Club Ice - Test Filming
20,2122 Christmas Show (CS)Info Meeting
31 CS Points Forms Due

SEPTEMBER

8
9
14
15

20

Christmas Show Work Day
Glow Skate & Cast Reveal
Club Ice - Test Filming

CS Group Forms Due
Christmas Show Work Day
CS Group Invoices Due

CS Groups Announced

OCTOBER

14
15

18
22

Club Ice - Test Filming

CS Group Practice #1 &

Parent Meeting

CS Volunteer Sign Up

CS Group Practice #2 & SkateSafe
Q&A

Mystery Mixup On Emma (adults)
SkateSafe Brunch

CS Merch Pre-Orders Due

NOVEMBER

TBD

K{0)

CS Ticket Sales (members)
Angel Tree Begins

CS Group Practice #3
Club Ice - Test Filming

CS Group Practice #4

CS Ticket Sales (public)

CS Group Practice #5
Bentonville Exhibition
Thanksgiving Seminar & Quarterly
Meeting

Springdale Parade

DECEMBER

3

5

9
10
14

CS Group Prac. #6 & Mandatory
Parent Meeting

Angel Tree Deadline

Members Only Freestyle 1:15-2:45
CS Dress Rehearsal

Christmas Show Day

JANUARY

384
12

13

Road to Gold Seminar
National Skate Event Ipm-3pm
Cookies & Cocoa 3pm-5pm
Club Ice - Test Filming

FEBRUARY

9 Valentine's Cookie Part & BSLS

Matches

10 Club Ice - Test Filming
14 Chassée & Charcuterie (adults)

10 11 12 13 14 RdaliSa

Club Ice - Test Filming

Club Ice - Test Filming
Quarterly Meeting

Pigtail Classic Competition
Piggy Back Seminar

Patrick O'Neil (off-ice & lessons)

Club Ice - Test Filming

Ozark Invitational Seminar

ft. Max Aaron & Polina Edmunds
Sip n’' Skate (adults)

Year-End Banquet



